General information about company

Scrip code 532810

NSE Symbol PFC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE134E01011

Name of the company

POWER FINANCE CORPORATION
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 QWhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted En'qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ) . )
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Of of securities (IX)
Category No. of fully | Partly Is\{l(;r;f Total nos. ts(l)lt;rlerslo. of
Nos. Of paid up paid- . shares held
Category | of sharcholders | equity up underl_ymg (VIT) = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ sharcholder (I11) shares held | equity Depository (IV)HV)+ as per Total as a
(I1) Receipts SCRR, o
((\%) shares i) (VI) 1957) (VIIT) al % of
held As a % of Class eg: X e;;S Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) '
Promoter
(A) l(?romoter 1 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99
Group
B) ublic 265793 1161789630 1161789630 | 44.01 1161789630 1161789630 | 44.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 265794 2640081408 2640081408 | 100 2640081408 2640081408 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sil a:ires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c¢8¢dor
No. OF No. of Underlying assuming full h XII) otherwise
Shares : . h shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . L held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 55.99 1478291778
Group
B) Public 44.01 1161758339
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2640050117




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of asa % of of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of Total nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of d - shares h held shares . . Total
Name of the 08 paid up pai underlying s ares_ ¢ (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights ota
Sr. shareholders | equity up : Vi) = asa %
Shareholders .. | Depository as per
(110 shares held | equity . (IV)HV)+ of
) Receipts SCRR,
(V) shares | 1) VD 1957) (VITI) Class Total
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
V) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Central
(b) gt‘;:mmem/ 1 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99
Government(s)
Sub-Total
A1) 1 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99 1478291778 1478291778 | 55.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds |22 366779902 366779902 | 13.89 366779902 366779902 | 13.89
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 209 458636692 458636692 |17.37 458636692 458636692 |17.37
Investors
Financial
® Institutions/ 7 4702630 4702630 0.18 4702630 4702630 0.18
Banks
© Insurance 161285695 161285695 |6.11 161285695 161285695 |6.11
Companies
Sub-Total
B)(1) 243 991404919 991404919 |37.55 991404919 991404919 |37.55
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 260202 95779603 95779603 3.63 95779603 95779603 3.63
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 367 30326205 30326205 1.15 30326205 30326205 1.15
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with | 7 1116456 1116456 0.04 1116456 1116456 0.04
RBI
Any Other
(e) : 4974 43162447 43162447 1.63 43162447 43162447 1.63
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 265550 170384711 170384711 | 6.45 170384711 170384711 |6.45
Total Public 265793 1161789630 1161789630 | 44.01 1161789630 1161789630 | 44.01
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+




(B)2)H(B)
3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 265794 2640081408 2640081408 | 100 2640081408 2640081408 | 100
Total 265794 2640081408 2640081408 | 100 2640081408 2640081408 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0- L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a X
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(b) 55.99 1478291778
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 55.99 1478291778
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.99 1478291778
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) 13.89 366779902
(e) 17.37 458636692
® 0.18 4702628
() 6.11 161285695
f’l“)b‘TOta' (B) 37.55 991404917
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.63 95748314
(a(ii)) 1.15 30326205
(b) 0.04 1116456
(e) 1.63 43162447
Sub-Total (B) 6.45 170353422
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44.01 1161758339
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2640050117
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 2640050117




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1478291778

1478291778

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1478291778

1478291778

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.99

55.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1478291778

1478291778

Class eg:y

Total

1478291778

1478291778

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.99

55.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

55.99

55.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

1478291778

1478291778




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The President of India is exempted from the requirements of PAN.




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C
HDFC GROWTH OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-
A/C NIPPON INDIA ETFSENSEX
NEXT 50

MIRAE ASSET
TAX SAVER
FUND

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAATHI1809A

AAATRO0090B

AACTMO0203B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

243983623

50942899

51470712

346397234

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

243983623

50942899

51470712

346397234

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.24

1.93

1.95

13.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

243983623

50942899

51470712

346397234

Class eg:y

Total

243983623

50942899

51470712

346397234

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.24

1.93

1.95

13.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.24

1.93

1.95

13.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

243983623

50942899

51470712

346397234




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1

2

3

Name of the UBS PRINCIPAL

Shareholders (I)

CAPITAL ASIA LTD

MORGAN STANLEY ASIA
(SINGAPORE) PTE. - ODI

THE WINDACRE PARTNERSHIP
MASTER FUND LP

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AABCUT7548R

AAECM3575F

AAHATS8121F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89764000

37704110

128615000

256083110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

89764000

37704110

128615000

256083110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 34
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

4.87

9.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 89764000

37704110

128615000

256083110

Class eg:y

Total 89764000

37704110

128615000

256083110

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.4

1.43

4.87

9.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 34
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

4.87

9.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89764000

37704110

128615000

256083110

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

148762976

148762976

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

148762976

148762976

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.63

5.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

148762976

148762976

Class eg:y

Total

148762976

148762976

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.63

5.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.63

5.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

148762976

148762976

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

IEPF

Others

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Alternative
Investment Fund

Qualified
Institutional Buyers

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

2332

197

930

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1816692

2942649

1401281

12113040

52944

431976

22822510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1816692

2942649

1401281

12113040

52944

431976

22822510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.11

0.05

0.46

0.02

0.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1816692

2942649

1401281

12113040

52944

431976

22822510

Class eg:y

Total

1816692

2942649

1401281

12113040

52944

431976

22822510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

0.11

0.05

0.46

0.02

0.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.11

0.05

0.46

0.02

0.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1816692
form (XIV)

2942649

1401281

12113040

52944

431976

22822510

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NRI Non- repatriable

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1473

4974

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1581355

43162447

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1581355

43162447

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1581355

43162447

Class eg:y

Total

1581355

43162447

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1581355

43162447

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1

3

1432

1432




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



